



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		885594T 1	AIR HANDLER	1		1
1		858541T 3	ADAPTOR PLATE	1		1
2	27	804680	GASKET	1		2,5
3		828623T 6	REED BLOCK	6		
4	10	855525 2	SCREW (M6 x 1)	12		
5	23	855364	BUSHING	3		
6	25	855362	GROMMET	3		
7	12	817274	WASHER	3		
8	10	818934 30	SCREW (M8 x 30)	3		
9		858539T 4	AIR PLENUM KIT	1		
10	27	804679 3	GASKET	1		5
11	10	883942	SCREW (M4 x 16)	2		
12		854445	SENSOR-MAP	1		
13		884522	BRACKET	1		1
14		858535	TEMPERATURE SENSOR	1		
15	25	62702 1	O RING	1		
16		883949T 2	THROTTLE BODY KIT	1		1
17	10	821300 40	SCREW	4		
18	25	855426	O RING	1		
19		857149T 2	OIL PUMP	1		
20		67748 3	ROLLER	1		
21		858851 1	THROTTLE ROLLER	1		
22	10	889354	SCREW	1		
23	12	881991	WASHER-SPOOL	1		1
24	12	881992	WASHER-CUPPED	1		1
25	13	69432	STAR WASHER	1		
26	53	823795 1	RETAINING RING	1		
27		859230	RETAINER	2		
28	54	804842	CLAMP	1		
29	21	858870	CHECK VALVE	6		
30	10	19937 16	SCREW (M6 x 16)	1		
31	35	880084T	AIR FILTER	1		
32	10	821300 40	SCREW (M6 x 40)	12		
33	12	29245	WASHER	2		
34		880083T 1	COVER	1		
35	25	13467	GROMMET	3		
36	19	89219	PLUG	1		
37	25	821555	GROMMET	2		
38		881909T 3	ATTENUATOR	1		1
39	23	856954	BUSHING	1		
40	25	824985	GROMMET	1		